
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

DEC. 2018 YTD DEC. 2018 YTD

11 179 $995,155.00 $22,200,546.00

2 31 $317,090.00 $3,645,947.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)2 31 $317,090.00 $3,645,947.00

0 8 $0.00 $1,545,000.00

NEW DUPLEXES (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

NEW APARTMENTS   0 8 $0.00 $1,545,000.00

4 19 $1,000,000.00 $10,546,620.00

NEW APARTMENTS   

NEW COMMERCIALS4 19 $1,000,000.00 $10,546,620.00

9 104 $34,100.00 $972,693.50

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS9 104 $34,100.00 $972,693.50

2 35 $75,000.00 $1,008,950.00NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW SIGNS

2 35 $75,000.00 $1,008,950.00

0 13 $0.00 $89,360.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

4 74 $120,720.00 $915,675.00

6 88 $588,647.65 $21,641,061.65ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

6 88 $588,647.65 $21,641,061.65

1 4 $50,000.00 $640,000.00FOUNDATIONS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

1 4 $50,000.00 $640,000.00

0 9 $0.00 $42,550.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS0 9 $0.00 $42,550.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

2 54 $41,500.00 $1,235,645.00OTHER (new cell tower antennas, generators, fences, solar panels…etc)

TOTALS 41 618 $3,222,212.65 $64,484,048.15TOTALS 41 618 $3,222,212.65 $64,484,048.15

TOTALS

43 2017 DECEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,534,093.00
TOTALS

43
608

2017 DECEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 4,534,093.00

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 75,096,290.24608
618

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 75,096,290.24

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 64,484,048.15 618 $ 64,484,048.15 

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

DEC. 2018 YTD DEC. 2018 YTD 

41 618 $15,111.50

66 960 $5,326.25 $77,272.25

BUILDING PERMITS $248,600.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS66 960 $5,326.25

26 454 $2,465.00

$77,272.25

$37,574.00PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

26 454 $2,465.00

11 244 $385.00

$37,574.00

$8,540.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS11 244 $385.00

9 109 $285.00

$8,540.00

$3,607.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS9 109 $285.00

22 353 $1,178.00

$3,607.00

$23,014.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

18 286 $360.00

$39,400.00

CURB PERMITS $5,720.00

REGISTRATION FEES22 394 $2,200.00

68 681 $2,040.00

$39,400.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES $20,430.00

REGISTRATION FEES

68 681 $2,040.00

3 30 $361.25 $3,653.40DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $20,430.00

3 30 $361.25

28 482 $980.00

$3,653.40

$16,870.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY28 482 $980.00

0 7 $0.00

$16,870.00

$700.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS0 7 $0.00

0 7 $0.00 $1,750.00

$700.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

17 283 $510.00

103 1290 $298.19 $3,887.18

$8,490.00

CREDIT CARD FEES

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

103 1290 $298.19 $3,887.18CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 434 6198 $31,500.19 $499,507.83TOTALS 434 6198 $31,500.19 $499,507.83

TOTALS

467 2017 DECEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 36,379.42
TOTALS

6066 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 530,589.89


